505251394 12/22/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5298175

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME	CHANGE OF NAME			
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ					
		Name		Execution Date		
4LIFE RESEARCH, LC				07/03/2008		
RECEIVING PARTY DA	TA					
Name:	4LIFE RESEARCH, LLC					
Street Address:	9850 S	9850 SOUTH 300 WEST				
City:	SAND	SANDY				
State/Country:	UTAH					
Postal Code:	84070	84070				
Application Number:						
	ΑΤΑ					
Fax Number:		(801)375-6600				
		o the e-mail address first; d; if that is unsuccessful, i				
		8013756600				
Email:		ipmail@djplaw.com				
Correspondent Name:		DURHAM JONES & PINEC				
Address Line 1:	3301 N. THANKSGIVING WAY, SUITE 400					
Address Line 4:		LEHI, UTAH 84043				
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		27047-7174USC1	27047-7174USC1			
IAME OF SUBMITTER:		BRICK G. POWER	BRICK G. POWER			
SIGNATURE:		/brick g power/	/brick g power/			
DATE SIGNED:		12/22/2018				
Total Attachments: 1						

This form must be type written or computer generated.	<u> </u>	NDV	2054078-0460
State of Utah DEPARTMENT OF COMME			File Number: 2954978-0160
Division of Corporations & Co Articles of Amendment to Artic			JUL 1 0 2008
3	A	MENDMENT	Utsh Div, Of Corp. & Comm. Code
Non-Refundable Processing Fee: \$37.00 Pursuant to UCA § 48-20-408, the individu	al named halows anyon	: this A man Amant to	the Amintes of Opponivation
to be delivered to the Utah Division of Corp	porations for filing, and	d states as follows:	me Attores of Organization
The name of the limited liability company i	is: 4LIFE RESEA	RCH, LC	
The Articles of Organization shall be amen			8
There is a change in the name of the 4LIFE RESEARCH, LLC	e limited liability comp	any to:	
The articles of organization are ame	ended as follows:	Ueparim Obvision of Company	ate of Olah ent of Commerce tions and Commercial Code the foregoing has been filed day of JULY 2022
A change of ownership structure or	exchange/reclassificat	Examiner A	Althy Berg
The amendment was adopted on $\underline{J}\underline{U}$	ily 1	, 20 <u>08</u> (m	ust be within the last 60 days)
Each amendment was adopted by the 2c-204, or otherwise required by the 2c-204 by the 2	he members and any m		
Delayed effective date (if not to be	× -		
Under penalties of perjury, I declar by me and is, to the best of my kno			
Typed Name: Mark F. Ostler			,
Capacity: Member	Manager	ς.	sin an
Signed: Mart Oat	les		
Dated: July 3, 2008			
Under GRAMA (63-2-201), all registration informatio	o maintained by the Division i	is classified as public record	l. Far confidentiality purposes, you
may use the business entity physical address rather the Mailing/Faxing Information: www.corporation			nsite: www.corporations.utab.gov
- Main	2. Ggari	*	
Co)	masche Emter	orises, LLC,	a chan
Other august C.	lem ho d'horter het	g campany,	a Utah Manager of
2008	Ulike Research	Ne Ne	
00 5223 00	Ma al	Munit	andre
. 300201/10 5858585 :redmini iqi		Quid T. L.	Sanber, Manage
	0		PATENTes, CCC
RECORDED: 08/15/2014		REEL: 03	3545 FRAME: 0106 PATENT
RECORDED: 12/22/2018		REEL: 0	47999 FRAME: 0825